Only) due to the Canara Bank ARM Branch, Vijayawada, Secured Creditor from TOKALA 

LAKSHMI represented by the following under respective capacity. 

1. Borrower : TOKALA LAKSHMI 
The reserve price and the earnest money deposit is as mentioned below. 

The reserve price will be Rs.54,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Four Lakhs  only ) and the earnest 

money deposit will be Rs.5,40,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Forty  Thousand Only). The Earnest 

Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 11.11.2025 by 12.00 pm. 

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any: 
Residential Vacant site admeasuring 369 Sq. Yards or 308.52 Sq. Mts  in Plot No:

[...]

b) Details of Auction 
service provider 
c) Date & Time of Auction 
d) Place of Auction 

E-Auction  
M/s PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd (BAANKNET) 

11.11.2025 & 12.00 PM - 4.00 PM 
Vijayawada 

5. Details of Property/ies As mentioned Below 
6. Reserve Price (Rupees 

Fifty Four  Lakh Only )  
Rs. 54,00,000/- 

7. Earnest Money Deposit 5,40,000/- 

8. The property can be 
inspected Date & Time 

04.11.2025 for the properties 
11.00 AM to 05.00 PM 

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any: 

Residential Vacant site admeasuring 369 Sq.